Page 60
January 2005
REPLACEMENT BREAKERS
FOR QM/QL BOLT-ON LOADCENTRES
For more information visit us at: www.eatonelectrical.ca
15 Amp BQLT-15➀ 2-1P 15 A
20 Amp BQLT-20➀ 2-1P 20 A
30 Amp BQLT-30➀ 2-1P 30 A
Type BQLT QuadplexTM
Provides 1 Two Pole Circuit, and 2 One Pole Circuits
2 Spaces Required, 120/240 Volts AC, 10,000 Amperes
Type BQL DuplexTM
Provides 2 Single Pole Circuits
1 Space Required, 120/240 Volts AC, 10,000 Amperes
15/15 Amp BQLT-15-215➃ 2-1P 15 A / 1-2P 15A
15/20 Amp BQLT-15-220➃ 2-1P 15 A / 1-2P 20A
15/25 Amp BQLT-15-225➃ 2-1P 15 A / 1-2P 25A
15/30 Amp BQLT-15-230➃ 2-1P 15 A / 1-2P 30A
15/40 Amp BQLT-15-240➃ 2-1P 15 A / 1-2P 40A
15/15 – 15/15 Amp BQLT-215-215➄ 1-2P 15 A / 1-2P 15A
20/20 – 20/20 Amp BQLT-220-220➄ 1-2P 20 A / 1-2P 20A
15/15 – 30/30 Amp BQLT-215-230➄ 1-2P 15 A / 1-2P 30A
15/15 – 40/40 Amp BQLT-215-240➄ 1-2P 15 A / 1-2P 40A
Amperes Catalogue
Number
➀ Switching duty rated (SWD).
➁ Captive line screw, Roberston slot.
➂ Internal common trip.
➃ Provides 1 Two Pole Circuit and 2 One Pole Circuits.
➄ Provides 2 Two Pole Circuits. 2 Spaces required, 120/240 Volts AC, 10,000 Amperes
NOTE: All Breakers are HACR rated.
DESCRIPTION
Amperes Catalogue
Number
32
2
DESCRIPTION